
Erdgeschoss

Wohnflächenberechnung

Wohnfläche
Carport
Terrasse

44,6 m²
30,2 m²
10,6 m²

Vorraum
Kü/Ess/Wo
Schlafzimmer
Zimmer
Bad
WC

3,7 m²
15,8 m²
10,2 m²

9,1 m²
4,5 m²
1,3 m²

Carport
30,2 m²

W
M

Schlafzimmer
10,2 m²

Küche/Essen/Wohnen
15,8 m²

WC
1,3 m²

Bad
4,5 m²

Zimmer
9,1 m²

Vorraum
3,7 m²

Terrasse
10,6 m²

Green Panther Immobilien


	Entwurf Erdgeschoss

