

Erdgeschoss

Wohnflächenberechnung

Vorraum	3,7 m ²
Kü/Ess/Wo	15,8 m ²
Schlafzimmer	10,2 m ²
Zimmer	9,1 m ²
Bad	4,5 m ²
WC	1,3 m ²

Wohnfläche	44,6 m²
Carport	30,2 m ²
Terrasse	10,6 m ²



Green Panther Immobilien

